
Status

PLANNING
Date of Issue

06/06/2022

2130-P-003
PROJECT  -  STAGE   -   DRAWING   -   REVISION

Client

MARMALADE PROPERTY LTD

  @ A3

BASEMENT FLAT, FLAT 1, 20 BRISTOL GARDENS,
BRIGHTON, BN2 5JR

WINDOW D DOOR SCHEDULE

studioHEKKEL
hello@studiohekkel.com | www.studiohekkel.com

/Volumes/SOPHIE FRYKFORS 2/STUDIO HEKKEL/JOB LIST/SH_PROJECTS_2021/2130_BASEMENT_20 BRISTOL GARDENS_KEMPTOWN_BRIGHTON/2130_CAD/2130_FLAT 1_20 BRISTOL GARDENS_BRIGHTON_PLANNING.pln

Do not scale from this drawing for the purpose of construction. Work to indicated dimensions only. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with other drawings in this series and all relevant consultants drawings and documentation where applicable. This
drawing has been produced for the specific client and project identified below and is not intended for use by any other person or for any other purpose other than indicated on this drawing. Please report any discrepancy on this drawing to studio HEKKEL for clarification.  © studio HEKKEL Ltd

Scale

Project

Drawing Title

Element
ID

OPENING
1

OPENING
3

OPENING
4

OPENING
6

Nominal W x
H Size

1,220×2,330

2,380×2,100

900×2,100

900×2,100

External View

1,220

2,
33

0

2,380

2,
10

0

900

2,
10

0

900

2,
10

0

Element
ID

OPENING
4

OPENING
7

Nominal W
x H Size

988×645

988×645

External View

988

64
5

988

64
5

EXTERNAL DOORS SCHEDULE

EXTERNAL WINDOW SCHEDULE


	2130-P-003 WINDOW D DOOR SCHEDULE

