Notumes/SOPHIE FRYKFORS 2/STUDIO HEKKELJOB LIST/SH_PROJECTS_2021/2130_BASEMENT_20 BRISTOL GARDENS_KEMPTOWN_BRIGHTON/2130_CAD/2130_FLAT 1_20 BRISTOL GARDENS_BRIGHTON_PLANNING.ph Do not scale from this drawing for the purpose of construction. Work to indicated dimensions only. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with other drawings in this series and all relevant consultants drawings and documentation where applicable. This drawing has been produced for the specific client and project identified below and is not intended for use by any other person or for any other phane other than indicated on this drawing is budio HEKKEL tor clarification. © studio HEKKEL Ltd

Element ID	Nominal W x H Size	External View
OPENING 1	1,220×2,330	
OPENING 3	2,380×2,100	
OPENING 4	900×2,100	
OPENING 6	900×2,100	

Element ID	Nominal W x H Size	External View	
OPENING 4	988×645		
OPENING 7	988×645		

EXTERNAL WINDOW SCHEDULE

EXTERNAL DOORS SCHEDULE

MARMALADE PROPERTY LTD	WINDOW D DOOR SCHEDULE		PLANNING
	BASEMENT FLAT, FLAT 1, 20 BRISTOL GARDENS, BRIGHTON, BN2 5JR	Date of Issue 06/06/2022 Scale @ A3	PROJECT - STAGE - DRAWING - REVISION 2130-P-003